
UNIT BEARINGS UNIT BEARINGS

Weight

kg  

Bore Dia.of Bearings
UNIT

Number

Dimensions  
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20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

UC204

UC204-12

UC205

UC205-14

UC205-15

UC205-16

UC206

UC206-18

UC206-19

UC206-20

UC207

UC207-20

UC207-21

UC207-22

UC207-23

UC208

UC208-24

UC208-25

UC209
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UC211-35
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65

UC212
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110.00

120.00

65.10

65.10

27.00

28.00

25.40

25.40

39.70

39.70

10.50

12.00

M10X1.25

M10X1.25

1.53

1.86
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